
HPMKT
EXPORT DIRECTORY
JUNE 2021
www.edpnc.com

Caracole

122 N. Hamilton St.,
Shuttle Stop: 16 (Red Line)



2 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

SHOWROOM SHUTTLE ROUTES 3

NORTH CAROLINA EXPORTER LISTINGS 4

VISIT NC 7

NC EXPORT PARTNERS 8

ALL EXPORTERS 16

PORT OF WILMINGTON 43

INDEX 47

TABLE OF CONTENTS



3 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

Downtown Shuttle Map
FREE continuously operating shuttles take you  
to and from every downtown Market showroom,  
seminar and event.

RED LINE shuttles serve showrooms and venues  
in the downtown area NORTH of Commerce Avenue.

GREEN LINE shuttles serve showrooms and venues  
in the downtown area SOUTH of Commerce Avenue.

Stops #1 and #14 connect the RED and GREEN lines. 
Information booths located at these stops can assist  
you in finding any showroom or event.

STOPS
 1  Transportation Terminal RED/GREEN CONNECTOR
  IHFC Commerce St., Coaster, Showplace, New Classic, Eichholtz,  
  International Buyers Center, MediaLink
 2  Lifestyle/Forbidden City, Mill on Centennial, Showrooms  
  at Centennial & Green
 3   Four Seasons Furniture, Plaza Suites, Crown Mark, Whitewood/ 

 John Thomas Furniture/Arthur W Brown Mfg, Olliix Design Center,  
 Leather Italia

 4  220 Elm, Najarian Furniture Co., Parker House, 300 S. Main, Zoy
 5  Homelegance
 6  EJ Victor, Ideaitalia, Huntington House, Tourmaline Home 
 7  Lucky Furniture Brands International
 8  Braxton-Culler, Theodore Alexander, Art Addiction, 214 Modern Vintage
 9  Atrium on Main
10 Platinum Decor, Luke Leather, Elements International, Riverside
11 Verellen, Schwung Home, Shenandoah Furniture, 449 S. Wrenn
12 Centers of High Point
13 Austin Group, Market on Green, IHFC–Green Wing Entrance,  
  Futura Leather, Abbyson
14 RED/GREEN CONNECTOR
  C&D Building, Natuzzi, Profit Center/Pasha Home, 220 Elm,  
  Suites at Market Square, National Furniture Mart, Radio Bldg.,  
  IHFC–Main Wing Entrance, Plaza Suites–Elm St. Entrance,  
  Center Tower Theatre, Elegant Lighting
15 Violino, Universal Furniture, Global Furniture USA
16 Klaussner Furniture, Wesley Allen, Eloquence, OLY, Caracole,  
  A.R.T. Furniture, Inc.
17 Hamilton Wrenn Design District, 200 Steele, Legacy Leather,  
  Artistic Leathers, Artesia, South & English, Branch Home
18  Hamilton Wrenn Design District, 200 N Hamilton, 311 N Hamilton,  

Hamilton Court, Vanguard, Steele St. Parking Lot, Interlude Home
19  Hamilton Wrenn Design District, Baker Furniture, 330 N Hamilton,  

Soicher-Marin, Gabby/Summer Classics
20 Hamilton Wrenn Design District, Francesco Molon,  
  New Growth Designs, Jeffco, Clayton & Company 
21 Hamilton Wrenn Design District, Paladin, AC Pacific
22 Hamilton Wrenn Design District, David Michael, 525 N Wrenn,
  Coleccion Alexandra
23 Hamilton Wrenn Design District, McKinley Leather,  YH Antiques/ 
  Modern History/Somerset Bay, Oak Furniture West, Creative Metal & Wood,  
  Plum Visuals, Avenue North by Sylvester Alexander, Itinerant Studio,  
  Barnes Custom Upholstery
24 Hamilton Wrenn Design District 
25 Julian Chichester, Mr. Brown, Maria Yee, GJ Styles, Aidan Gray,   
  The Bank on Wrenn, Ro Sham Beaux, Lancaster, SOURCC
26 Hurtado, N. Main St. Area, HTL, Classic Leather, Olivia & Quinn,  
  Tonin Casa, Capa
27  Stickley, Paul Robert, Randall Tysinger Antiques, The Factory,  

Design Legacy, Elegant Earth, SplashWorks, High Point Rockers  
Baseball Stadium 

28 Circa Loft, Reunion, Buyers’ Parking Lot
29 Lee Industries, Market Square, Red Egg

DOWNTOWN SHOWROOM  
SHUTTLE HOURS

Friday, June 4  
Through  
Tuesday, June 8 
7:30am – 8pm

Wednesday, June 9  
7:30am – 6pm

MARKET 
INFORMATION BOOTHS
PTI Airport – Lower Level,  
near baggage claim 
Downtown High Point: 
• Transportation Terminal (Stop 1)
• Commerce Ave. at Elm Street (Stop 14)
• 200 N. Hamilton (Stop 18)

I

FOOD AT MARKET
Scan to 
explore food 
options at 
Market



4 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

NORTH CAROLINA EXPORTERS

CR Laine Furniture Company, Inc.

310 N. Hamilton St.: Hamilton Ct. S-204, Floor 2
Shuttle Stop: 18 (Red Line)



5 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

#

A

B

525 N. Wrenn
525 N. Wrenn: Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.525NWrenn.com
336.889.2960

Abu Handcrafted Rugs
5626 Riverdale Dr.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.aburugsandhome.com
336.454.7771

Added Oomph!
500 N. Wrenn St. (corner Westwood and N. 
Wrenn)
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.addedoomph.com
336-886-4410

Alma Artte
Suites At Market Square: T-721, Top Floor
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.almaartte.com
919.376.5992

AMAX Leather
Furniture Plaza: 215, Floor 2
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.amaxleather.com
909 931 3866

American Drew, A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc.
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.americandrew.com
828-728-3261

American Woodcrafters
Market On Main: 233 S. Main St., Floor 2
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.american-woodcrafters.com
336.861.0003

Antique & Design Center
Suites At Market Square:  G-8009 and G 1-72 
Antique and Design Center, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.hpadc.com
843.422.0316

Aria Designs
Market On Green: 301, Floor 3
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.ariadesigns.us
828-572-4303

Artistica
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 221, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.artisticahome.com
336-474-5300

Asian Loft USA
Market Square: 190, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.asianloft.com
336.884.5200

Attitude Furnishings
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 205, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.attitudefurnishings.com
704.904.5881

Austin Group Furniture
208 E. Green Dr.
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.austingroupfurniture.com
336.285.0199

B K Home Furniture LLC
Market On Green: 601, Floor 6
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.bkhomefurniture.com
336.884.8696

Baker Interiors Furniture Company
319 N. Hamilton St
19 (Red Line)
NC
www.bakerfurniture.com
828-624-7000

Barclay Butera
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336-474-5300



6 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

B

C

Belle Meade Signature
IHFC: IH108, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.bellemeadesignature.com
901.316.0270

Berber.Kammlah
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC

Bernards Furniture Group
Atrium on Main: 201, Floor 2
9 (Green Line)
NC
www.bernardsinc.com
336.861.7400

Bernhardt Furniture Company
IHFC: D601, IH404, Design Center, Floor 6
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.bernhardt.com
828.758.9811

BFG - Brazil Furniture Group
243 S. Main St. - 2nd Floor
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.brazilfurnituregroup.com
336-887-3832

Blaxsand
COHAB.space, 1547 W. English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.blaxsand.com
888.992.5822

Bojay
IHFC: H211, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.bojayinc.com
336-393-0587

Bones Studio
Suites At Market Square: M-4001, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.bones-studio.com
919.753.5212

Calia & Nicoletti
IHFC: D824, Design Center, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.NicolettiCalia.com
336.841.4715

Calligaris USA, Inc.
IHFC: H524, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.calligaris.com
336.431.5500

Capa
319 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.capaimports.com
336-885-9999

Capa Boutique
201 W. High Ave.
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.capaimports.com
336-885-9999

Caracole
122 N. Hamilton St.
16 (Red Line)
NC
www.caracole.com
336.389.5200

Carolina Chair and Table
Suites At Market Square: M-1040, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.carolinalivingfurn.com
336.297.0134

Carolina Custom Leather
218 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr.
16 (Red Line)
NC
www.ccleather.com
828.404.2973

Carter Furniture
525 N. Wrenn: , Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.TomlinsonCompanies.com
336.475.8000

Century Furniture
200 Steele: 213, Floor 2
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.centuryfurniture.com
828.328.1851

Chaddock
200 Steele: 106, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.chaddockhome.com
828.584.0664

Chelsea House
200 N. Hamilton St.: S Ct 104, 125, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.chelseahouseinc.com
252.446.3266

Classic Leather
106 W. MLK Jr. Dr.
25 (Red Line)
NC
www.classic-leather.com
828-328-2046



7 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

 SEE THEIR STORY AT VISITNC.COM

          The first time Zac & Tomo tasted moonshine,
                          it was distilled from a recipe FIVE generations old                          it was distilled from a recipe FIVE generations old.

FI
RS

TS
 T

HA
T 

LA
ST

 a
nd

 th
e 

NC
 d

es
ig

n 
ar

e 
se

rv
ic

e 
ma

rk
s 

of
 th

e 
ED

PN
C.

Untitled-1   1 8/15/18   10:33 AM



8 2021 High Point Market Export Directory
13 2018 High Point Market Export Directory

The North Carolina agriculture exporting team works closely with 

producers and suppliers of North Carolina agricultural commodities.

Provides essential resources needed to bridge the gap between 

international buyers and North Carolina agribusinesses, introducing 

the world to the wide variety of goods our state offers.

www.ncagexports.com
(919) 707-3102

www.edpnc.com
(919) 447-7777

North Carolina’s International Trade Division has experts around 

the world to help North Carolina companies prosper by growing 

internationally. With two domestic offices and six foreign office 

locations, the international trade team provides expert assistance to 

North Carolina firms seeking overseas market opportunities.

www.sbtdc.org 
(919) 715-7272 

The SBTDC’s International Business Development (IBD) team assists 

small and mid-sized businesses with global business including 

exporting. Our goal is to increase the number of mid-sized 

businesses that are exporting and to assist existing small business 

exporters in expanding their foreign markets.

www.sba.gov 
(704) 333-4886 x226

Provides training to exporters of all levels of experience. Provides 

90% guarantees to banks up to $5,000,000 to assist in exporting. 

Excellent resource to answer technical exporting questions. 

www.ncports.com 
(910) 763-1621

North Carolina Ports offers two excellent port locations, Wilmington 

and Morehead City, both with unique benefits. The Port of 

Wilmington has two neo-Panamax cranes and four post-Panamax 

container cranes. The Port of Morehead City is just four miles from 

the Atlantic Ocean. Both offer extensive warehousing and open 

storage, and both provide easy access to interstate highways and 

major railroads. Our customer-focused approach also means shippers 

receive excellent port communication and customized service.

www.export.gov/northcarolina/ 
(704) 333-4886 x229

U.S. Export Assistance Centers are located in Charlotte, Greensboro 

and Raleigh. The U.S. Commercial Service has 150 overseas 

offices and provides small to medium U.S. companies with export 

procedure guidance, market research, introductions to qualified 

global buyers and advocacy. The U.S. Commercial Service also 

works closely with the North Carolina District Export Council to 

provide Export Universities, mentoring and export assistance. 

www.exim.gov  
(305) 458-9610

The EXIM Bank is an independent federal agency that fills gaps in 

private export finance in order to bolster U.S. job growth at no cost 

to American taxpayers. EXIM provides trade financing solutions – 

including export credit insurance, working capital guarantees, and 

guarantees of commercial loans to foreign buyers – to empower 

exporters of U.S. goods and services. 

The NCDEC contributes to leadership and international trade 

expertise to complement the U.S. Commercial Service’s export 

promotion efforts through counseling businesses on the exporting 

process and conducting trade education. 



9 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

C

D

Clayton & Company
419 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.claytoncolamps.com
336.474.4600

Clubcu
COHAB.space, 1547 W. English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.clubcu
888.992.5822

Copper River Home
Atrium on Main: 214, Floor 2
9 (Green Line)
NC

888-578-8710

CR Laine Furniture Company, Inc.
310 N. Hamilton St.: Hamilton Ct. S-204, Floor 
2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.crlaine.com
828.328.1831

Craftmaster Furniture Incorporated
2622 Uwharrie Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.cmfurniture.com
828.632.9786

Creative Metal And Wood Inc
410-412 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
NC
www.creativemetalwood.com
336.475.9400

DesignWorks Furniture
Market On Green: 304, Floor 3
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.designworksfurniture.com
336-851-0814

Directional
525 N. Wrenn: , Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.TomlinsonCompanies.com
336.841.3209

Due Process Stable Trading Co. LLC
Market Square: 216, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.dpstc.com
910.608.0284

E

EJ Victor
116 S. Lindsay St.
6 (Green Line)
NC
www.ejvictor.com
828.437.1991

Encore
Commerce & Design: 3D, Floor 3
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.encoreihf.com
252-291-1414

Ethnicraft
IHFC: IH102, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.ethnicraft.com
323.443.0100

F

Fleming
Furniture Plaza: 412, Floor 4
3 (Green Line)
NC

folio21 furniture
449 S. Wrenn
11 (Green Line)
NC
www.folio21furniture.com
336-889-7520

Francesco Molon
502 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.francescomolon.com
336.882.1880

French Heritage, Inc.
1638 W. English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.frenchheritage.com
336.882.3565

French Interiors
205 Hayden Pl.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.frenchinteriors.com
336.454.7084



10 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

H

G

GJ Styles
212 N. Wrenn St.
25 (Red Line)
NC
www.gjstyles.com

GTA
Market Square: 253, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
NC

336.906.5594

Hammary, A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc.
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.hammary.com
828-728-3261

Herval / Uultis Furniture
220 Elm: 304, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.uultis.com
3367562350

Hickory Chair
Market Square: 300, 307, 314, Floor 3
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.hickorychair.com
828.324.1802

Home Meridian International
220 Elm: 200, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.homemeridian.com
336.819.7200

Homelegance, Inc.
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
NC
www.homelegance.com
336.885.8880

Homestar North America
Centers of High Point: Centennial: 108, Floor 1
12 (Green Line)
NC
www.homestarna.com
704.873.3106

I

Ison Furniture
801 Trinity St., Thomasville, NC 27360
Shuttle Stop: 0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.ArchitecturalHomeCollection.com
757.338.8091
pisonint@gmail.com

J

Jack Phillips
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC

Jeffco Furniture
425 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.jeffcofurniture.com
704.857.6110

JLA Home Fabrics
Market Square Tower: 930, Floor 9
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.jlahome.com
336.349.4570

Johnston Casuals Furniture, Inc.
220 Elm: 330, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.johnstoncasuals.com
336.838.5178

Jonathan Charles Fine Furniture
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 135, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.jonathancharles.com
336-886-0114



11 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

K

L

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc., A Division of La-
Z-Boy, Inc.
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.kincaidfurniture.com
828-728-3261

Kingsdown, Inc.
IHFC: M528, Main, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.kingsdown.com
919.563.3531

La-Z-Boy Casegoods Group
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.la-z-boy.com
828-728-3261

Leather Italia USA
Market On Green: Suite 101, Floor 1
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.leatheritaliausa.com
910.794.7904

Lee Industries Inc
100 S. Lindsay St.
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.leeindustries.com
828.464.8318

Legacy Classic Furniture
2622 Uwharrie Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.legacyclassic.com
336.449.4600

Legacy Classic Kids
2622 Uwharrie Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.legacyclassickids.com
336-449-4600

Lexington Home Brands
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336.474.5300

Linie Design
220 Elm: 328, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.liniedesign.com
9102565831

Ln. Home Furnishings
IHFC: C1258, Commerce, Floor 12
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.Ln.furniture.com
336-472-4000

Louis and Lavender
Market Square: G-72, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.louisandlavender.com
919.920.1712

Lucky Fish Gallery
100 S. Lindsay St. (LEE Industries showroom),  
Market Square: G-56, G-57, Ground, Antique 
and Design Center
6 (Green Line)
NC
www.luckyfishgallery.com
336-324-1093

Lucky Fish Gallery
Market Square: G-56, G-57, Ground, Antique 
and Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.luckyfishgallery.com
336-324-1093

Luisana Designs and Antiques
Market Square: G-4, G-1A, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.hpadc.com
336-282-5717

La Barge
Market Square: 348, Floor 3
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.maitland-smith.com
828-324-1801

Lacquer Craft USA
Mill on Centennial: 126 S. Centennial St.
15 (Red Line)
NC
lc.direct
336.882.0007



12 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

M

N

Magnussen Home Furnishings, Inc.
IHFC: M810, Main, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.magnussen.com
519.662.3040

Maitland-Smith
200 Steele: 323, Floor 3
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.maitland-smith.com
828.495.8235

Man Wah USA, Inc.
Furniture Plaza: 412, Floor 4
3 (Green Line)
NC
manwahcheers.com/en/
336-884-3160

Maria’s Antiques
Market Square: G-17, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
Instagram: marias_antiques
704.904.4499

McKinley Leather of Hickory, Inc.
416 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
NC
www.mckinleyleatherfurniture.com
828.459.2884

Meridien Marketing & Logistics
119 N. Hamilton St.
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.meridienmarketing.com
910.763.3236

Metropolitan Galleries, Inc.
Suites At Market Square: G-5039, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.bronzestatuestore.com
800-929-1681

Modern History Inc.
430 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
NC
www.modernhistoryhome.com
336.869.9714

My Home Furnishings
Commerce & Design: 5J, 5K, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.myhomefurnishings.net
336.510.8667

My Italian Interior
317 N. Main St. (Tonin Casa Showroom)
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.myitalianinterior.com
336.889.8998

Newcastle Fabric, Corp.
Suites At Market Square: T-725, Top Floor
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.newcastlefabrics.com
910.844.1177

Nicoletti & Calia
IHFC: D824, Design Center, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.NicolettiCalia.com
336.841.4715

Nomadic Trading Company
Suites At Market Square: G-8001B, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.nomadictrading.com
919 413-5966

Notre Monde
IHFC: IH201, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.notremonde.com
336.259.6244

Natuzzi Americas Inc.
130 W. Commerce Ave.
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.natuzzi.us
336.887.8300

New Growth Designs
422 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.newgrowthdesigns.com
252.752.6195



13 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

O

P

R

Olivia & Quinn
325 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.oliviaandquinn.com
828-405-0410

OM Gallery
11407 N. Main St., Ste. A  Archdale 27263
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC

336 847-6974

Paladin Furniture
518 N. Hamilton St. (Rickety Bridge Winery)
21 (Red Line)
NC
www.paladinfurniture.com
828.635.0448

Palmetto Home
Market On Green: 401, Floor 4
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.palmettohome.com
336.822-2780

Pasha Furniture Inc.
Profit Center: 156 S. Main St., 110 W. 
Commerce Ave., Floor 1
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.pashahome.com
336.889.2114

Paul Robert Inc
401 West English Rd.
27 (Red Line)
NC
www.paulrobert.com
828.632.7021

Phillips Collection
IHFC: C202, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.phillipscollection.com
336-882-7400

Precedent
Sheraton Place, Suite 310, 315 Fred Alexander 
Pl
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.precedent-furniture.com
828.465.0844

Progressive Furniture Inc
220 Elm: 218, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.progressivefurniture.com
828.459.2151

Pulaski Furniture Corporation
220 Elm: 200, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.pulaskifurniture.com
336-819-7200

Ralph Lauren Home Furniture
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC

Randall Tysinger for EJ Victor
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC
WWW.RANDALLTYSINGER.COM

red egg
415 W. High Ave.
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.redegg.com
336.887.3541

RowOne
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 213, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.rowoneht.com
616-583-3700

Rush Furniture / Vrush Ind. Inc / Rush 
Mattress
N. Wrenn Bldg, 118 N. Wrenn St.
16 (Red Line)
NC
www.Vrushinc.com , www.RushMattress.
com , www.rushfurniture.com, www.
GameChangerBrand.com
336.886.7700



14 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

S

Stanley Furniture
200 N. Hamilton St.: S Ct 200, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.stanleyfurniture.com
336.884.7700

Stanton Gray Fine Hand Painted Wall 
Coverings
Suites At Market Square: M-7037, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.stantongray.com
704.975.9392

Sarreid Ltd.
Commerce & Design: 3B, Floor 3
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.sarreid.com
252.291.1414

Scarborough House Fine Furniture and 
Furnishings
200 Steele: 119, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.scarboroughhouse.net
336-878-7320

Sligh
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336-474-5300

South Sea Outdoor Living
Plaza Suites: C-102, C-103, Club Level
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.southseaoutdoor.com
336.294.4100

Spectra Home
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 213, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.spectrahomefurniture.com
336-885-6001

T

Tapestries, Ltd./Splash-Works
IHFC: H443, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.splash-works.com
336.885.7045

Tartone Enterprises
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
NC
www.homelegance.com
713.734.6888

Taylor King Furniture
200 Steele: 304, Floor 3
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.taylorking.com
828.632.7731

Thayer Coggin Inc
230 South Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.thayercoggin.com
336.841.6000

Theodore Alexander
229 W. Russell Ave.
8 (Green Line)
NC
www.theodorealexander.com
336.885.5005

Tomlinson Companies
525 N. Wrenn: , Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.TomlinsonCompanies.com
(336) 472-5005

Tommy Bahama Home
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.tbfurniture.com
336-474-5300

Tommy Bahama Outdoor Living
1300 National Hwy., Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336-474-5300

Tonin Casa USA
317 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.tonincasa.it
336.889.8998

Tree Master
IHFC: C263, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.treemastersinc.com
828.464.9443



15 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

U

V

W

Y

Uwharrie Chair Company
Showplace: 2311, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.uwharriechair.com
336.431.2055

vanCollier
Suites At Market Square: G-6014, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.vancollier.com
252 721-0250

Verellen Inc
515 S. Hamilton St.
11 (Green Line)
NC
verellen.biz
336.889.7379

Vietri Inc.
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 102, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.vietri.com
919.245.4180

Westwood Weavers, Inc.
Market Square Tower: 830, Floor 8
29 (Red Line)
NC

704.542.2304

Wetter (Indochine) Ltd.
415 W. High Ave.
28 (Red Line)
NC
www.redegg.com
336 887 3541

Whitehall Antiques
Market Square: G-54B, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.whitehallantiques.com
919.942.3179

Wildcat Territory
IHFC: H213, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.wildcatterritory.com
718.361.6726

Wildwood
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 125, N Ct 104, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.wildwoodhome.com
252-446-3266

Woodbridge Furniture
200 Steele:  301, Floor 3
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.woodbridgefurniture.com
3368878246

Younger Furniture
220 Elm: 214, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.youngerfurniture.com
336.476.0444



16 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

ALL EXPORTERS

Baker Interiors Furniture Company

319 N. Hamilton St,
Shuttle Stop: 19 (Red Line)



17 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

#

A

14 Karat Home Inc.
Market Square Tower: 350, Floor 3
29 (Red Line)
NY
www.14karathome.com
212.532.2463

525 N. Wrenn
525 N. Wrenn: Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.525NWrenn.com
336.889.2960

Abigails
IHFC: IH406, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
LA
www.abigails.net
318-448-4695

Abner Henry Fine Furniture
333 N. Hamilton St.
19 (Red Line)
OH
www.abnerhenry.com
330.674.0836

Abu Handcrafted Rugs
5626 Riverdale Dr.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.aburugsandhome.com
336.454.7771

Accent Touch LLC
Suites At Market Square: T-805, Top Floor
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.myaccenttouch.com
678.847.1718

Accessories AbRd.
100 S. Main St.
14 (Red/Green Line)
VA
www.accessoriesabRd..com
877.322.7623

Adagio Water Features/Dock to Door LTL
Showplace: 3329, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
UT
www.adagiowaterfeatures.com
801.255.9484

Added Oomph!
500 N. Wrenn St. (corner Westwood and N. 
Wrenn)
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.addedoomph.com
336-886-4410

Adesso Inc.
IHFC: H404, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.adessohome.com
212.736.4440

Adriana Hoyos
IHFC: IH510, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.adrianahoyos.com
305-424-1088

AFD Home
Suites At Market Square: M-1000B, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.afdhome.com
800.747.1893

Aidan Gray
201 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
TX
www.aidangrayhome.com
469.568.8700

Albany Industries
IHFC: H744, Hamilton, Floor 7
14 (Red/Green Line)
MS
www.albanyindustries.com
6623162606

Alder & Tweed Furniture
Commerce & Design: 1C, Floor 1
14 (Red/Green Line)
UT
www.alderandtweedfurniture.com

Alicia Adams Alpaca
Suites At Market Square: M-7043, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NY
www.aliciaadamsalpaca.com

All Across Africa
Suites At Market Square: M-3034, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.allacrossafrica.org
858-333-8484



18 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

A

Allison Paladino Collections
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
FL
www.apinteriors.com
561.741.0165

Allstate Floral
IHFC: H430, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.allstatefloral.com
562.926.2302

Alma Artte
Suites At Market Square: T-721, Top Floor
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.almaartte.com
919.376.5992

AMAX Leather
Furniture Plaza: 215, Floor 2
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.amaxleather.com
909 931 3866

Ambella Home Collection, Inc.
310 N. Hamilton St.: Hamilton Ct. S-110, Floor 
1
18 (Red Line)
TX
www.ambellahome.com
214.631.8901

Ambler Art Group/WJC Design
Suites At Market Square: G-2044, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
MO
www.amblerartgroup.com
314.965.3252

Amer Rugs
Showplace: 3415, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.amerrugs.com/
770.300.0900

America Arts, Inc.
Suites At Market Square: M-3011, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NY
www.americaarts.com
716.565.0717

American Cover Design 26, Inc.
IHFC: G263, Green, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.pwrugs.com
323.582.8666

American Drew, A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc.
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.americandrew.com
828-728-3261

American Woodcrafters
Market On Main: 233 S. Main St., Floor 2
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.american-woodcrafters.com
336.861.0003

Ameriwood Home/Dorel Home
Commerce & Design: 9A, 8N, 8A, Floor 9
14 (Red/Green Line)
MO
www.ameriwoodhome.com
636.745.3351

Amity Home
Suites At Market Square: M-7019, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.amityhome.com
626.334.6771

Anadol Rug Co.
Suites At Market Square: M-4060, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.anadolrugs.com
4043508558

Ann Gish, Inc.
IHFC: IH114, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.anngish.com
212.969.9200

Anthony California, Inc.
IHFC: M433, Main, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.anthonyshowrooms.com
909.627.0351

Antique & Design Center
Suites At Market Square:  G-8009 and G 1-72 
Antique and Design Center, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.hpadc.com
843.422.0316

Aria Designs
Market On Green: 301, Floor 3
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.ariadesigns.us
828-572-4303

Armen Living
IHFC: D519, Design Center, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.armenliving.com
818/ 767-6626

Art and Antique Hunter
Market Square: G-63, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
TX
www.artandantiquehunter.com
213.819.1218

Art Resources
Market Square: 294, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
CA
www.artresources.us
323.658.9000



19 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

A

B

Art Trends
IHFC: C457, H429, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.prestigearttrends.com
949.364.1004

Arteriors
Commerce & Design: 1A, 1B, 1G, 4B, Floor 1
14 (Red/Green Line)
TX
www.arteriorshome.com
972.488.9800

Artistic Leathers
117 N. Hamilton St. (Marge Carson Building)
17 (Red Line)
CA
www.artisticleathers.com
619.618.2890

Artistica
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 221, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.artisticahome.com
336-474-5300

Artists Guild of America
IHFC: H435, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.artistsguildofamerica.com
310.532.3331

Artitalia Group LLC
200 Steele: 110, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
AZ
www.artitaliagroup.com
480-367-0905

Artmax, Inc.
IHFC: D420, Design Center, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IL
www.artmaxfurniture.com
773.376.6266

Ashley Furniture Industries, Inc.
IHFC: H900, Hamilton, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
WI
www.ashleyfurniture.com
608.323.3377

Asia Minor Carpets Inc
Market Square: 140, 272, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
VT
www.asiaminorcarpets.com
212.447.9066

Asian Loft USA
Market Square: 190, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.asianloft.com
336.884.5200

ASP and Company
Suites At Market Square: M-5020, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.aspandcompany.com
310.273.8238

Attitude Furnishings
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 205, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.attitudefurnishings.com
704.904.5881

Auskin USA Inc.
IHFC: H417, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CO
www.fibrebyauskin.com
303.420.9139

Austin Group Furniture
208 E. Green Dr.
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.austingroupfurniture.com
336.285.0199

Avala International, Inc.
IHFC: W247, Wrenn, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.avalainc.com
7704539688

B K Home Furniture LLC
Market On Green: 601, Floor 6
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.bkhomefurniture.com
336.884.8696

Baker Interiors Furniture Company
319 N. Hamilton St
19 (Red Line)
NC
www.bakerfurniture.com
828-624-7000

Barbarossa Leather
Market Square Tower: 330, Floor 3
29 (Red Line)
FL
www.barbarossaleather.com
561-204-1980

Barcalounger
IHFC: C1025, Commerce, Floor 10
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TN
www.barcalounger.com
423-353-1288

Barclay Butera
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336-474-5300

Barlow Tyrie, Inc
Market Square: 191, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
NJ
www.teak.com
800.451.7467



20 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

B

Barrier Island Rugs
Suites At Market Square: M-6049, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.barrierislandrugs.com

Bassett Furniture Industries
IHFC: C1200, Commerce, Floor 12
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.bassettfurniture.com
276.629.6000

Bassett Mirror Company, Inc.
IHFC: G170, G001B, Green, Floor 1
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.bassettmirror.com
276.629.3341

BDI
IHFC: D536, Design Center, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.bdiusa.com
703.803.6900

Bella Esprit by US Tamex
Profit Center: 156 S. Main St., Floor 2
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.bellaesprit.com
562-693-2888

Belle Meade Signature
IHFC: IH108, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.bellemeadesignature.com
901.316.0270

Bell’O
Market On Green: 304, Floor 3
13 (Green Line)
FL
www.twinstarhome.com
5616658105

Bennett Galleries
315 W. Russell Ave.
7 (Green Line)
TN
www.bennettdiscoveries.com
865.964.0101

Berber.Kammlah
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC

Bernards Furniture Group
Atrium on Main: 201, Floor 2
9 (Green Line)
NC
www.bernardsinc.com
336.861.7400

Bernhardt Furniture Company
IHFC: D601, IH404, Design Center, Floor 6
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.bernhardt.com
828.758.9811

Best Home Furnishings
239 S. Main St.
3 (Green Line)
IN
www.BestHF.com
812.367.1761

BFG - Brazil Furniture Group
243 S. Main St. - 2nd Floor
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.brazilfurnituregroup.com
336-887-3832

BG Industries
Suites At Market Square: G-4035, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
LA
www.bgindustries.net
1-337-288-0036

Bienal
Suites At Market Square: G-7054, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.bienal.us
201.93.5141

Bivona & Company
Suites At Market Square: G-7054, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.bivonaco.com
732.527.0662

Blaxsand
COHAB.space, 1547 W. English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.blaxsand.com
888.992.5822

Bojay
IHFC: H211, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.bojayinc.com
336-393-0587

Bokara Rug Company
Market Square: 204, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
NJ
www.bokara.com
201.601.0040

Bones Studio
Suites At Market Square: M-4001, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.bones-studio.com
919.753.5212

Boss Seating
Radio Building: , Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.presidentialseating.com  www.bosschair.
com
323.262.1919



21 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

B

C

Bougainvillea
IHFC: H303, Hamilton, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.bougainvilleahome.com
404.327.8008

Bradburn Gallery, The
200 Steele: 115, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
GA
www.bradburngallery.com
404.355.8624

Butler Specialty Company
Commerce & Design: 5I, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
IL
www.butlerspecialty.net
800.799.2857

Cal Lighting and Accessories
IHFC: H432, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.calighting.com
800.321.6677

Calia & Nicoletti
IHFC: D824, Design Center, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.NicolettiCalia.com
336.841.4715

California House
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 201, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
CA
www.californiahouse.com
1-800-251-3597

Calligaris USA, Inc.
IHFC: H524, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.calligaris.com
336.431.5500

Cane-Line USA
IHFC: IH311, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VT
www.cane-line.com
954.802.4646

Canyon Furniture
Market On Green: 201, Floor 2
13 (Green Line)
CA
www.canyon.com.mx
619.662.3913

Capa
319 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.capaimports.com
336-885-9999

Capa Boutique
201 W. High Ave.
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.capaimports.com
336-885-9999

Caracole
122 N. Hamilton St.
16 (Red Line)
NC
www.caracole.com
336.389.5200

Carolina Chair and Table
Suites At Market Square: M-1040, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.carolinalivingfurn.com
336.297.0134

Carolina Custom Leather
218 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr.
16 (Red Line)
NC
www.ccleather.com
828.404.2973

Carter Furniture
525 N. Wrenn: , Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.TomlinsonCompanies.com
336.475.8000

Carvers’ Guild
Market Square: 138, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
MA
www.carversguild.com
978.448.3063

Casabianca Furniture
IHFC: H507, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.casabianca.com
305.515.9910

Casartis
Plaza Suites: 1-559, Floor 1
3 (Green Line)
GA
www.casartis.com
832.265.8847

Cassady Closeouts
Atrium on Main: Lobby, Terrace
9 (Green Line)
VA
www.cassadycloseouts.com
317.696.1000

Catnapper Furniture
Plaza Suites: 300, Floor 3
3 (Green Line)
TN
www.catnapper.com
423.476.8544

Century Furniture
200 Steele: 213, Floor 2
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.centuryfurniture.com
828.328.1851



22 2021 High Point Market Export Directory



23 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

C

Chaddock
200 Steele: 106, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.chaddockhome.com
828.584.0664

CHANDRA
Showplace: 2402, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.shopchandra.com
(706) 624-4518

Chelsea House
200 N. Hamilton St.: S Ct 104, 125, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.chelseahouseinc.com
252.446.3266

Cilek Kids Room
Suites At Market Square: M-1037, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.cilekkidsroom.com
(949) 220-2599

Circa Loft
418 W. Martin Luther King Jr. Dr.
28 (Red Line)
PA
circaloft.com
843.548.0951

Cisco Brothers Corp.
1014 Mill Ave.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
CA
www.ciscobrothers.com
323.778.8612

Classic Flame by Twin Star Home
Market On Green: 602, Floor 6
13 (Green Line)
FL
www.twinstarhome.com
561.330.3201

Classic Leather
106 W. MLK Jr. Dr.
25 (Red Line)
NC
www.classic-leather.com
828-328-2046

Classy Art Wholesalers, Inc.
Centers of High Point: Hamilton: 113, Level 1
12 (Green Line)
TX
www.classyart.net
800.372.8007

Clayton & Company
419 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.claytoncolamps.com
336.474.4600

Cloud 9 Design
Suites At Market Square: G-1025, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.cloud9d.com
212-356-0086

Clubcu
COHAB.space, 1547 W. English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.clubcu
888.992.5822

Coast To Coast Imports, LLC
IHFC: C1103, H1142, Commerce, Floor 11
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TN
www.ctoconline.com
901.946.8990

Coaster Company of America
111 E. Commerce Ave.
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.coasterfurniture.com
562.944.7899

Cobra Art
IHFC: D301, Design Center, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.cobraartusa.com
818.652.6391

Coleccion Alexandra Inc.
IHFC: IH203, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.coleccionalexandra.us
407.715.0339

Colorfields
IHFC: M108, Main, Floor 1
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NH
www.colorfields.net
800.818.8288

Control Brand LLC
IHFC: H417, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.controlbrand.com     www.stilnovousa.
com
631.249.1726

Copeland Furniture
Showplace: 5100, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VT
www.copelandfurniture.com
802.222.9282

Copper River Home
Atrium on Main: 214, Floor 2
9 (Green Line)
NC

888-578-8710

Corinthian Inc
Centers of High Point: Hamilton: 101, 004, 
Level 1
12 (Green Line)
MS
www.corinthianfurn.com
662.287.7835



24 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

C

Cosmos Furniture
IHFC: W800, W820, Wrenn, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.cosmosfurniture.com
732.658.6500

COUTURE Jardin Inc.
IHFC: IH601, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.couturejardin.com
954.348.0475

Cozy Earth - Bamboo and Silk Bedding
Suites At Market Square: M-4037, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
UT
www.cozyearth.com
855.222.2699

CR Laine Furniture Company, Inc.
310 N. Hamilton St.: Hamilton Ct. S-204, Floor 
2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.crlaine.com
828.328.1831

Craftmaster Furniture Incorporated
2622 Uwharrie Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.cmfurniture.com
828.632.9786

Craig Ringstad & Don Fields Antiques
Market Square: G-52, G-53 , Ground, Antique 
and Design Center
29 (Red Line)
KS

612.743.5753

Crawford & Burke
Atrium on Main: 203, Floor 2
9 (Green Line)
CA
www.crawfordandburke.com
949-380-0583

Creative Furniture
IHFC: D1019, Design Center, Floor 10
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.creativefurniture.us
732.248.0255

Creative Metal And Wood Inc
410-412 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
NC
www.creativemetalwood.com
336.475.9400

Creative Threads Inc
Suites At Market Square: G-4000, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.creativethreadsusa.com
770.449.1544

Creative Touch
Suites At Market Square: G-3045, G-3042, 
Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.creativetouchrugs.com
201.866.1933

Crestview Collection
IHFC: H489, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TN
www.crestviewcollection.com
901.547.1198

Crown Mark Inc
200 E. Green Dr.
3 (Green Line)
TX
www.crownmark.com
832.295.9500

Crush Youth Furniture
449 S. Wrenn
11 (Green Line)
TN
www.hollandhousefurniture.com
800.634.4666

Crypton, Inc.
Market Square Tower: 404, Floor 4
29 (Red Line)
MI
www.crypton.com
248.855.6000

Currey & Company, Inc
IHFC: M110, Main, Floor 1
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.curreyandcompany.com
678.533.1500



25 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

D

Daleno, Inc.
IHFC: H420, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.dalenoart.com
310.657.4201

Danican
220 Elm: 334, Level 3
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.danican.com
805-952-3002

Decor Fifty Five
IHFC: D242, Design Center, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.decorfiftyfive.com
404-355-6400

Design Accents LLC
Suites At Market Square: G-5027, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.designaccentsllc.com / www.saatvik.us
16099027727

Design Evolution Furniture, Inc.
220 Elm: 310, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
CA
www.DesignEvolutionFurniture.com
(949) 481-6266

Design Legacy by Kelly O’Neal
126 Virginia Place, High Point
27 (Red Line)
TX
www.design-legacy.com
214.748.5118

Design NS
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 211, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
FL
WWW.DESIGNNS.COM
561.338.5545

DesignWorks Furniture
Market On Green: 304, Floor 3
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.designworksfurniture.com
336-851-0814

Dessau Home
IHFC: H411, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.dessauhome.com
201.440.5150

Diamond Star Glass
IHFC: W345, Wrenn, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.diamondstarglass.com
909.980.1658

Directional
525 N. Wrenn: , Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.TomlinsonCompanies.com
336.841.3209

Djem Unique Ideas
Market Square: G-64, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
TX
www.djemuniquedesign.com
713.954.7957

Dome Deco
IHFC: IH407, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
WWW.DOMEDECO.US

Dorya
330 N. Hamilton St.: 107, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
FL
www.dorya.com
305.373.4446

Doug Frates Glass
Suites At Market Square: G-7053, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
OH
dougfratesglass.com
937-505-9448

Due Process Stable Trading Co. LLC
Market Square: 216, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.dpstc.com
910.608.0284

Dunes and Duchess
Suites At Market Square: G-7010, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
CT
www.dunesandduchess.com
205.422.0084

Duraflame by Twin Star Home
Market On Green: 602, Floor 6
13 (Green Line)
FL
www.twinstarhome.com/duraflame/
5616658105

Decorum Home
Suites At Market Square: G-7000, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
WA
www.deluxedecorum.com
253.302.4356

DellaRobbia Inc.
IHFC: D708, Design Center, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.dellarobbiausa.com
951.372.9199

Delta Childrens Products
IHFC: H714, Hamilton, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.deltachildren.com
631.414.7758



26 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

E

Elaine Smith, Inc
IHFC: IH612 , Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.elainesmith.com
561.863.3333

Elegant Earth
301 W. English Rd.
27 (Red Line)
AL
www.elegantearth.com
800.242.7758

Elegant Lighting
118 W. Commerce Ave.
14 (Red/Green Line)
PA
www.elegantlighting.com
215.423.8880

Elements International
411 S. Main St.
10 (Green Line)
TX
www.elementsgrp.com
877.575.3888

Eliko Antique and Decorative Rugs
108 S. Lindsay St.
6 (Green Line)
NY
www.elikorugs.com
212.725.1600

Elite Modern
IHFC: D520, Design Center, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.elitemodern.com
562.777-9200

ELK Group International
IHFC: C402, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
PA
www.elkgroupinternational.com
800.613.3261

ELOQUENCE
110 N. Wrenn St.
16 (Red Line)
CA
www.eloquence.com
310-876-0661

Emissary
IHFC: H232, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.EmissaryUSA.com
770.986.9000

Empire Art Direct
Suites At Market Square: M-2004, M-1007, 
Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.EmpireArtDirect.com
954.385.3626

Encore
Commerce & Design: 3D, Floor 3
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.encoreihf.com
252-291-1414

Ethnicraft
IHFC: IH102, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.ethnicraft.com
323.443.0100

E. Lawrence Ltd.
Suites At Market Square: G-1010, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.elawrenceltd.com
404.355.9226

E.M. Soberon
IHFC: IH110, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.emsoberon.com
954.921.7412

East Enterprises Inc.
Showplace: 2325, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.eastenterprises.net
571.323.3278

Eddie Bauer Home - Outdoor Furniture
IHFC: IH511, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.eddiebaueroutdoorfurniture.com
305.651.9655

Edgar Fabrics, Inc.
Market Square Tower: 680 (appointment 
recommended), Floor 6
29 (Red Line)
NY
www.edgarfabrics.com
631.435.8989

eGlobal Network
Plaza Suites: 1-542, Floor 1
3 (Green Line)
TX
www.eglobalnv.com
214-507-7556

EJ Victor
116 S. Lindsay St.
6 (Green Line)
NC
www.ejvictor.com
828.437.1991

Ekornes
IHFC: D820, Design Center, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.ekornes.com
732.302.0097

Elaine Gleason Studio
Suites At Market Square: M-6053, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
TX
www.elainegleason.com
504.957.7110



27 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

E

F

etuHOME by Europe2You
IHFC: IH402, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.etuhome.com
770-998-7175

Euro Style
Showplace: 3200, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.euro.style
415.455.8000

Euro Style Contract
Showplace: 3200, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.euro.style
415.445.8000

F.J. Kashanian Rugs
Suites At Market Square: G-2034, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NY
www.fjkashanian.com
201.330.0072

Fabelli Italia
IHFC: H511, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.fabelli.com
954.440.3187

Fabricut
Market Square Tower: 403, Floor 4
29 (Red Line)
OK
www.fabricut.com
918-622-7700

Feizy Rugs
Market Square: 145, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
TX
www.feizy.com
214.747.6000

Fine Art Lamps
IHFC: C229, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.fineartlamps.com
305.821.3850

Fjords USA
220 Elm: 314, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NJ
www.fjords.no
908-788-0881

Fleming
Furniture Plaza: 412, Floor 4
3 (Green Line)
NC

folio21 furniture
449 S. Wrenn
11 (Green Line)
NC
www.folio21furniture.com
336-889-7520

Foreign Accents Contemporary Rugs
IHFC: H513, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NM
www.foreignaccentsrugs.com
505.797.1515

Francesco Molon
502 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.francescomolon.com
336.882.1880

French Heritage, Inc.
1638 W. English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.frenchheritage.com
336.882.3565

French Interiors
205 Hayden Pl.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.frenchinteriors.com
336.454.7084

French Market Collection
IHFC: IH300, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
LA
www.frenchmarketcollection.com
985.646.0678

French Touch
Market Square: G-43, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
CA
619.903.3725

Fresh Industries, Ltd
Market Square: 246, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
WI
www.freshind.com
336.907.0707

Furniture of America
247 S. Main St. (Showroom)
3 (Green Line)
CA
www.foagroup.com
909.718.7276

Fusion Furniture
Plaza Suites: 406, Floor 3
6 (Green Line)
MS
www.fusionfurnitureinc.com
662.489.1296



28 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

G

H

Galaxy Home Decoration
IHFC: M438, Main, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.galaxyhomeinc.com
510.895.8981

Get Lit, Ltd.
Suites At Market Square: G-2043, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
LA
www.getlitltd.com
504-919-1076

GJ Styles
212 N. Main St.
25 (Red Line)
NC
www.gjstyles.com
336.431.9775

GJ Styles
212 N. Wrenn St.
25 (Red Line)
NC
www.gjstyles.com

Global Trading Unlimited, Inc.
Market On Main: 233 S. Main St. , Floor 6
3 (Green Line)
MD
www.globaltradingunlimited.com
410-579-8762

Global Views
IHFC: D220, Design Center, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TX
www.globalviews.com
310.230.3001

Gloster
Showplace: 1825, Floor 1
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.gloster.com
434.575.1003

Go Home Ltd./Golden Oldies
IHFC: D233, Design Center, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
gohomeltd.com
718.445.4022

Golden Oldies
310 W. BRd. Ave.
27 (Red Line)
NY
www.goldenoldiesltd.com
718.445.4400

Gorini Divani
220 Elm: 305, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
VA
www.gorinidivani.com
7039739732

Grain Wood Furniture
243 Main St., 2nd Fl
3 (Green Line)
VA
www.grainwoodfurniture.com
917-2086374

Grako International
Atrium on Main: 306-308 & back Foyer, Floor 3
9 (Green Line)
FL
www.grakodesign.com
305.827.4585

Greenington Fine Bamboo Furniture
IHFC: H517, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
WA
www.greenington.com
253.867.5460

GTA
Market Square: 253, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
NC

336.906.5594

GuildMaster
IHFC: C403, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
PA
www.guildmaster.com
570.273.5087

Hammary, A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc.
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.hammary.com
828-728-3261

Harounian Rugs International (HRI)
IHFC: H407, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.hrirugs.com
1-800-682-3330

Hallmart Collectibles, Inc.
Showplace: 3401, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.hallmartcollectibles.com
747-245-8800



29 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

H

I

Hekman
IHFC: C735, Commerce, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
MI
www.hekman.com

Henkel Harris Inc.
IHFC: D1107, Design Center, Floor 11
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.henkelharris.com
540.667.4900

Herval / Uultis Furniture
220 Elm: 304, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.uultis.com
3367562350

Hickory Chair
Market Square: 300, 307, 314, Floor 3
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.hickorychair.com
828.324.1802

Hinges Furniture
Plaza Suites: 1-515, Floor 1
3 (Green Line)
TX
www.hingesdesign.com
972.239.0728

Hinkle Chair Company
Showplace: 3435, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TN
www.hinklechaircompany.com
800.251.3025

Home Meridian International
220 Elm: 200, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.homemeridian.com
336.819.7200

Home Trends and Design
Showplace: 2400, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TX
www.htddirect.com
512.804.5450

Home&Manor
Suites At Market Square: M-1025, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
IL
www.homemanorusa.com
630-541-7719

Homelegance, Inc.
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
NC
www.homelegance.com
336.885.8880

Homerica East
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
NJ
www.homelegance.com
732.698.2988

Homestar North America
Centers of High Point: Centennial: 108, Floor 1
12 (Green Line)
NC
www.homestarna.com
704.873.3106

Hooker Furniture Corporation
IHFC: C1058, Commerce, Floor 10
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.hookerfurniture.com
276.632.2133

Howard Elliott Collection
IHFC: H224, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IL
www.howardelliott.com
6308711122

Howard Miller
IHFC: C754, G782, Commerce, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
MI
www.howardmiller.com
6167729131

Hubbardton Forge
IHFC: IH305, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VT
www.hubbardtonforge.com
802.468.2711

Hudson Valley Lighting Group
Market Square: M70, M90, Mezzanine
29 (Red Line)
NY
www.hvlgroup.com/
845.561.0300

Iconic Pineapple
Market Square: 247, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
MD
www.iconicpineapple.com
410.910.8309

IDS Group
IHFC: D527, Design Center, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.idsgroupusa.com
562.408-1291

Imperial International
Profit Center: Lower Level
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.imperialusa.com
757.871.4517



30 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

I

J

In Room Furniture Designs
220 Elm: 220, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NY

718.585.1040

Interlude Home
242 N. Hamilton St.
18 (Red Line)
CT
www.interludehome.com
203.445.7617

International Furniture Direct
IHFC: C607, Commerce, Floor 6
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AZ
www.int-furndirect.com
602.442.7177

Ison Furniture
801 Trinity St., Thomasville
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.ARCHITECTURALHOMECOLLECTION.
COM
(704)538-3226

Itinerant Studio
Suites At Market Square: M-3001, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
OH
www.itinerantstudio.com
937.505.9319

Import Collection, The
IHFC: W248, Wrenn, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.importcollection.com
818-782-3060

Import Solutions
Radio Building: 814, Floor 8
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.importsolutions.com
561.842.3997

J Alexander Lighting
IHFC: D411, Design Center, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL

305.558.4777

J Furniture
Centers of High Point: Centennial: 107, Floor 1
12 (Green Line)
MS
www.jfurnitureusa.com
662.447.3033

J Hunt & Company
IHFC: M405, Main, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AR
www.jimcolamp.com
870.935.6820

Jack Phillips
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC

Jackson Furniture/Catnapper
Plaza Suites: 300, Floor 2
3 (Green Line)
TN
www.jacksonfurniture.com
423.476.8544

Jaipur Home LLC
Plaza Suites: 210, Floor 2
3 (Green Line)
AR
www.jaipur-home.com
479-273-1525

Jaipur Living
Showplace: 3300, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.jaipurliving.com
4043512360

JANUS et Cie
IHFC: M130, Main, Floor 1
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.janusetcie.com
1.800.245.2687

Jaunty Co., Inc.
IHFC: D329, Design Center, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.jauntyinc.com
213.413.3333

Jeffan
IHFC: W253, Wrenn, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TN
www.jeffan.com
423-622-0180

Jeffco Furniture
425 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.jeffcofurniture.com
704.857.6110

Jenkins Lamp & Shade
Showplace: 2317, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AR
www.jenkinslamp.com
870.236.7181



31 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

J

K

JKM Home by J. Kent Martin
310 N. Hamilton St.: Hamilton Ct. S-204 (CR 
Laine Furniture Company, Inc. Showroom), 
Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
MO
www.jkmhome.com
417.616-6505

JLA Home Fabrics
Market Square Tower: 930, Floor 9
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.jlahome.com
336.349.4570

John-Richard
200 Steele: 223, Floor 2
17 (Red Line)
MS
www.johnrichard.com
662.453.5809

Johnston Casuals Furniture, Inc.
220 Elm: 330, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.johnstoncasuals.com
336.838.5178

Jonathan Charles Fine Furniture
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 135, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.jonathancharles.com
336-886-0114

Karges
200 Steele: 103, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
MI
www.karges.com
616.301.3390

Kas Rugs & Home
IHFC: G270, Green, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.kasrugs.com
732.545.1900

Kathryn McCoy
Suites At Market Square: G-6054, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.kathrynmccoy.co
858.549.3501

Kelvin Giormani Luxury Sofas
1822 English Rd.
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
PA
www.planumfurniture.com
800.343.0042

Kenian
IHFC: H215, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.kenian.com
757.481.0960

Kenneth Cobonpue
IHFC: IH401, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.kennethcobonpue.com
888.889.9005

Keystone Designer
Suites At Market Square: M-7033, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
PA
www.keystonedesigner.com; www.
keystonecollections.com
717.933.5115

Kidz World
134 S. Main St.
14 (Red/Green Line)
MS
www.kidzworldfurniture.com
662.628.1580

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc., A Division of La-
Z-Boy, Inc.
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.kincaidfurniture.com
828-728-3261

Kingsdown, Inc.
IHFC: M528, Main, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.kingsdown.com
919.563.3531

Kannoa
IHFC: IH511, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.kannoa.com
305.651.9655

Karastan Rugs
IHFC: H309, Hamilton, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.karastan.com
800.241.4900



32 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

K

L

Klassic Kids
135 S. Hamilton St.
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.newclassicfurniture.com
909.484.7676

KNB International
Suites At Market Square: M-4028, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
VA
www.sunflowerknb.com
703 430 3888

Knickerbocker Bed Co Inc.
IHFC: M613, Main, Floor 6
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.knickerbockerbedframe.com
800.526.6294

Koket
IHFC: IH106, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.bykoket.com
703-369-3324

La Barge
Market Square: 348, Floor 3
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.maitland-smith.com
828-324-1801

Lacquer Craft USA
Mill on Centennial: 126 S. Centennial St.
15 (Red Line)
NC
lc.direct
336.882.0007

LaCrosse Furniture
Furniture Plaza: 306, Floor 3
3 (Green Line)
KS
www.lacrossefurniture.com
785.222.2541

Lam Brothers
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
AZ

602.393.8888

La-Z-Boy Casegoods Group
IHFC: C926, Commerce, Floor 9
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.la-z-boy.com
828-728-3261

La-Z-Boy International
National Furniture Mart: 503, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
MI
www.la-z-boy.com
734-242-1444

Leather Italia USA
Market On Green: Suite 101, Floor 1
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.leatheritaliausa.com
910.794.7904

Lee Industries Inc
100 S. Lindsay St.
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.leeindustries.com
828.464.8318

Legacy Classic Furniture
2622 Uwharrie Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.legacyclassic.com
336.449.4600

Legacy Classic Kids
2622 Uwharrie Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.legacyclassickids.com
336-449-4600

Legend Accents / Legend of ASIA
Suites At Market Square: G-3015, G-3001 , 
Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.legendofasia.com
310.338.0508

Legend Global, Inc.
Commerce & Design: 5A, 5B, Floor 7
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.legendglobalinc.com
310.338.0508

Legends Furniture
IHFC: C601, Commerce, Floor 6
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AZ
www.legendsfurniture.com
623.931.6500

Lexington Home Brands
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336.474.5300

LF Enterprises
142 and 128 S. Main St.
14 (Red/Green Line)
TX
www.lfcompany.com
877.669.8899



33 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

L

M

Liberty Furniture Industries Inc.
Centers of High Point: Manning: 101, 201, 
Floor 1
12 (Green Line)
GA
www.mylibertyfurniture.com
404.629.1003

Linda Donohue Fine Art
Suites At Market Square: M-6017, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.LPDart.com
415 577-5802

Linie Design
220 Elm: 328, Level 3
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.liniedesign.com
9102565831

Ln. Home Furnishings
IHFC: C1258, Commerce, Floor 12
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.Ln.furniture.com
336-472-4000

Ln. Venture
Market Square: 114, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
VA
www.Ln.venture.com
336-888-4900

Lo Forti Fine Prints
Suites At Market Square: G-5017, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.loforti.com
800.847.0930

Louis and Lavender
Market Square: G-72, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.louisandlavender.com
919.920.1712

Lucky Fish Gallery
100 S. Lindsay St. (LEE Industries showroom),  
Market Square: G-56, G-57, Ground, Antique 
and Design Center
6 (Green Line)
NC
www.luckyfishgallery.com
336-324-1093

Lucky Fish Gallery
Market Square: G-56, G-57, Ground, Antique 
and Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.luckyfishgallery.com
336-324-1093

Luisana Designs and Antiques
Market Square: G-4, G-1A, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.hpadc.com
336-282-5717

LumiSource LLC
Furniture Plaza: 500, Floor 6
3 (Green Line)
IL
www.lumisource.com
847.699.8988

Luna Bella, Inc.
IHFC: IH506, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.lunabella.com
3056960310

Luonto Furniture Inc.
IHFC: D1036, Design Center, Floor 10
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.luontofurniture.com
888-255-2951

Magnussen Home Furnishings, Inc.
IHFC: M810, Main, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.magnussen.com
519.662.3040

Maitland-Smith
200 Steele: 323, Floor 3
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.maitland-smith.com
828.495.8235

Man Wah USA, Inc.
Furniture Plaza: 412, Floor 4
3 (Green Line)
NC
manwahcheers.com/en/
336-884-3160



34 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

M

Mango Furniture
Market Square: M97, M99, Mezzanine
29 (Red Line)
CA
www.homeaccentsgallery.com
530.751.0933

Marge Carson Inc
121 N. Hamilton St., S-201
17 (Red Line)
CA
www.margecarson.com
626.571.1111

Maria Yee, Inc.
119 N. Wrenn St.
25 (Red Line)
CA
www.mariayee.com
408.271.5028

Maria’s Antiques
Market Square: G-17, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
Instagram: marias_antiques
704.904.4499

Marinelli Home
312 S. Hamilton St.:
12 (Green Line)
TX
www.marinellihome.com
979.690.2917

Massoud Furniture Mfg Co Inc
310 N. Hamilton St.: Hamilton Ct. S-104, Floor 
1
18 (Red Line)
TX
www.massoudfurniture.com
214.388.8655

Mastercraft International
Profit Center: 110 W. Commerce Ave., Floor 1
14 (Red/Green Line)
AR
www.mastercraft-i.com
800.648.1032

Maxwood Furniture
Centers of High Point: Hamilton: 222, 226, 
Level 2
12 (Green Line)
SC
www.maxwoodfurniture.com
203.683.4895

Mayo
Furniture Plaza: 311, Floor 3
3 (Green Line)
TX
www.mayofurniture.com
903.838.0518

McDonough Fine Art
Market Square: G-59 , Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
GA
www.mcdonoughfineart.com
404.814.0533

McKinley Leather of Hickory, Inc.
416 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
NC
www.mckinleyleatherfurniture.com
828.459.2884

Mecox
111 N. Wrenn St.
25 (Red Line)
NY
www.mecox.com

Med-Lift
134 S. Main St.
14 (Red/Green Line)
MS
www.medlift.com
662.628.8196

Meridien Marketing & Logistics
119 N. Hamilton St.
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.meridienmarketing.com
910.763.3236

Merrimac Textile/Barrow Ind.
Market Square Tower: 964, Floor 9
29 (Red Line)
MA
www.barrowindustries.com
781.440.2666

Metropolitan Galleries, Inc.
Suites At Market Square: G-5039, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.bronzestatuestore.com
800-929-1681

Middle Kingdom
126 Virginia Place, High Point
27 (Red Line)
VA
www.mkporcelain.com
703 330 2800

Mila Brown International Corporation
IHFC: G263, Green, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.mbihome.com
404.658.9233

Millcraft Furniture Ltd
Radio Building: , Floor 4
14 (Red/Green Line)
OH
www.millcraftusa.com
330.893.0022

Modern History Inc.
430 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
NC
www.modernhistoryhome.com
336.869.9714

modshop
Suites At Market Square: G-7014, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.modshop1.com
310.515.9207



35 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

M

N

Modus Furniture International
IHFC: C806, Commerce, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.modusfurniture.com
(310) 827-2129 ext 148

Momeni, Inc.
IHFC: H345, M231, Hamilton, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.momeni.com
201.549.7220

Muniz Plastics
Showplace: 2305, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.munizplastics.com
305-634-8848

MuralSources by Paul Montgomery
Suites At Market Square: G-6060, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
VA
www.muralsources.com
540.337.6494

My Home Furnishings
Commerce & Design: 5J, 5K, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.myhomefurnishings.net
336.510.8667

My Italian Interior
317 N. Main St. (Tonin Casa Showroom)
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.myitalianinterior.com
336.889.8998

Natuzzi Americas Inc.
130 W. Commerce Ave.
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.natuzzi.us
336.887.8300

NDI-Natural Decorations, Inc.
200 Steele: 101, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
AL
www.ndi.com
800-522-2627

New Classic Home Furnishings Inc
135 S. Hamilton, High Point, NC 27260
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.newclassicfurniture.com
909.484.7676

New Growth Designs
422 N. Hamilton St.
20 (Red Line)
NC
www.newgrowthdesigns.com
252.752.6195

Newcastle Fabric, Corp.
Suites At Market Square: T-725, Top Floor
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.newcastlefabrics.com
910.844.1177

Newport Cottages
IHFC: IH410, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.newportcottages.com
951-549-0590

Ngala Trading Co.
Suites At Market Square: G-7025, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
NY
www.ngalatrading.com
646.946.2298

Nice Link Home Furnishings
Market Square Tower: 1002, 1008, Floor 10
29 (Red Line)
FL
www.nicelink.com.cn
407.455.1351

Nico Home
IHFC: IH101, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.nourison.com
800-223-1110

Nicoletti & Calia
IHFC: D824, Design Center, Floor 8
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.NicolettiCalia.com
336.841.4715

Nomadic Trading Company
Suites At Market Square: G-8001B, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.nomadictrading.com
919 413-5966

Notre Monde
IHFC: IH201, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.notremonde.com
336.259.6244

Nourison Industries
IHFC: IH101, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.nourison.com
201.368.6900



36 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

O

Oak Furniture West
442 N. Wrenn St.
23 (Red Line)
CA

619.678.4986

Old and Proud, Inc.
Market Square: G-7, G-9, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
GA
None
404.234.6642

Oliver Gal Artist Co., The
IHFC: D237, Design Center, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.olivergal.com
1-877-728-9278

Olivia & Quinn
325 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.oliviaandquinn.com
828-405-0410

Oly
106 N. Wrenn St.
16 (Red Line)
CA
www.olystudio.com
310.403.2216

Olympus Minerals by Bartky
Suites At Market Square: M-8020, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.olympusminerals.com
973.992.9451

OM Gallery
11407 N. Main St., Ste. A  Archdale 27263
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC

336 847-6974

Omnia Leather Furniture
IHFC: D1141, D1130, Design Center, Floor 11
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.omnialeather.com
909-393-4400

OneWorld
Showplace: 3446, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
UT
www.oneworldkids.net
801.521.8828

Orient Express Furniture/Essentials For 
Living
Showplace: 3148, 1800, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.essentialsforliving.com
949.635.7978

Orientalist Home, LLC
Suites At Market Square: G-1037, G-1050, 
Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.orientalisthome.com
732.492.3683

Original Book Works
Suites At Market Square: M-4016, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
RI
www.fauxbooks.co.uk
401.398-7238

OSP Home Furnishings
Centers of High Point: Centennial: 110
12 (Green Line)
CA
www.officestar.net
909.930.2000

P

P. Kaufmann, Inc.
Market Square Tower: 758, Floor 7
29 (Red Line)
NY

212.292.2200

Pacific Coast Lighting, Inc.
IHFC: H203, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.pacificcoastlighting.com
800-709-9004

Padma’s Plantation
Commerce & Design: 5L, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
IL
www.padmasplantation.com
630.761.3200

Paladin Furniture
518 N. Hamilton St. (Rickety Bridge Winery)
21 (Red Line)
NC
www.paladinfurniture.com
828.635.0448

Palecek
IHFC: D202, Design Center, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.palecek.com
800.274.7730

Palmetto Home
Market On Green: 401, Floor 4
13 (Green Line)
NC
www.palmettohome.com
336.822-2780



37 2021 High Point Market Export Directory



38 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

P

Panama Jack
Market On Green: 401, Floor 4
13 (Green Line)
FL
www.panamajack.com, www.palmettohome.
com
800-840-5225

Paragon
IHFC: C203, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AL
www.paragonpg.com
800.547.7746

Pasha Furniture Inc.
Profit Center: 156 S. Main St., 110 W. 
Commerce Ave., Floor 1
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.pashahome.com
336.889.2114

Patrick Charles Ltd
Suites At Market Square: G-1015, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
rugartltd@gmail.com
5109122462

Paul Montgomery
Suites At Market Square: G-6060, Mezzanine, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
VA
www.paulmontgomery.com

Paul Robert Inc
401 West English Rd.
27 (Red Line)
NC
www.paulrobert.com
828.632.7021

Paul Robinson Fine Art
121 N. Hamilton St., S-201
17 (Red Line)
GA
www.paulrobinsoninc.com
770.424.3465

Pavilion Furniture, Inc.
Market Square: 288, Floor 2
29 (Red Line)
FL
www.pavilionfurniture.com
305.823.3480

Pendulux
Suites At Market Square: G-4019, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.pendulux.com
510.398.0770

Peridot Antiques
Market Square: G-21, G-23, Ground, Antique 
and Design Center
29 (Red Line)
GA

912.596.1117

Philip Reinisch Company
IHFC: H1104, Hamilton, Floor 11
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IN
www.PhilipReinischCompany.com
312-644-6776

Phillip Jeffries LTD
Market Square: 108, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
NJ
www.phillipjeffries.com
973.575.5414

Phillips Collection
IHFC: C202, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.phillipscollection.com
336-882-7400

Phillips Scott
Suites At Market Square: G-7013, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.phillipsscott.com
866-724-9681

Phoenix Trim Works, Inc.
312 S. Hamilton St.
12 (Green Line)
PA
www.phoenixtrimworks.com
570-320-0322

Pianca USA
IHFC: IH409, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.pianca.com
305-974-6254

Picture Source Somerset
IHFC: C461, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
WA
www.picture-source.com
206.767.6100

Pinestone Furniture
Showplace: 2301, 2305, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.pinestonefurniture.com
909.879 0443

Platinum Decor, LLC
330 S. Wrenn St.
10 (Green Line)
LA
www.platinumdecor.com
504.273.6070

Pleasantdale Furniture
Centers of High Point: Hamilton: 235, Level 2
12 (Green Line)
GA
WWW.PLEAFURNITURE.COM
770.448.8887

POLaRT
Suites At Market Square: G-4015, G-4001, 
Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
TX
www.polartdesigns.com
9567652760



39 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

P

Port 68
IHFC: IH307, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IL
www.port68.com
773.604.7394

Precedent
Sheraton Place, Suite 310, 315 Fred Alexander 
Pl
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.precedent-furniture.com
828.465.0844

Presidential Seating
Radio Building: , Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.presidentialseating.com
323.262.1919

Prestige Arts
IHFC: C457, H429, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.prestigearttrends.com
949.364.1004

Progressive Furniture Inc
220 Elm: 218, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.progressivefurniture.com
828.459.2151

Propac Images
IHFC: W243, Wrenn, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AL
www.propacimages.com
256.593.1505

Pulaski Furniture Corporation
220 Elm: 200, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.pulaskifurniture.com
336-819-7200

Q

Quoizel, Inc.
Showplace: 3515, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
SC
www.Quoizel.com
843-553-6700

R

Ralph Lauren Home Furniture
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC

Randall Tysinger for EJ Victor
116 S. Lindsay St. (EJ Victor)
6 (Green Line)
NC
WWW.RANDALLTYSINGER.COM

red egg
415 W. High Ave.
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.redegg.com
336.887.3541

Regina-Andrew Design
IHFC: IH006, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
MI
www.reginaandrew.com
734.250.8042

RFA Decor
IHFC: H223, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.rfadecor.com
561.994.4422

Richloom Fabrics
Market Square Tower: 900, Floor 9
29 (Red Line)
NY
www.richloom.com
212.685.5400



40 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

R

Ridgeway Clocks
IHFC: C754, Commerce, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
MI
www.ridgewayclocks.com

RiverCeramics
IHFC: W251, Wrenn, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IL
www.RiverCeramic.com
618.342.6666

RowOne
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 213, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.rowoneht.com
616-583-3700

Rush Furniture / Vrush Ind. Inc / Rush 
Mattress
N. Wrenn Bldg, 118 N. Wrenn St.
16 (Red Line)
NC
www.Vrushinc.com , www.RushMattress.
com , www.rushfurniture.com, www.
GameChangerBrand.com
336.886.7700

s

Saddlemans
Suites At Market Square: G-1023, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.saddlemans.com
9493967900

Sagebrook Home
IHFC: H324, Hamilton, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.sagebrookhome.com
(323) 720-8881

Samad
Market Square Tower: 115, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
NJ
www.samad.com
201.372.0909

Sarreid Ltd.
Commerce & Design: 3B, Floor 3
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.sarreid.com
252.291.1414

Scarborough House Fine Furniture and 
Furnishings
200 Steele: 119, Floor 1
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.scarboroughhouse.net
336-878-7320

Scents & Feel
Suites At Market Square: G-6058, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.scentsandfeel.com
305.891.8445

Screen Gems / Teton Home
Showplace: 3433, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.myscreengems.com
310.545.9091

Seaside Casual Furniture
Suites At Market Square: M-3060, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
RI
www.seasidecasual.com
401.792.0979

Seasonal Living
IHFC: IH306, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TX
www.seasonalliving.com
512.554.5738

Second Impressions
129 S. Hamilton St. (Christopher Guy 
Showroom)
1 (Transportation Terminal)
WY
www.secondimpressionsfur.com
3038866417

Selamat Designs
IHFC: IH004 , Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.selamatdesigns.com
650-243-4840

Shahrooz
IHFC: D715, Design Center, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.shahrooz-art.com
310.515.4846 or 888-406-4846



41 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

Sligh
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336-474-5300

Sonder Living
330 N. Hamilton St.: 202, 101, Floor 2
19 (Red Line)
CT
www.sonderliving.com
828-855-9256

Sorelle Furniture
120 S. Main St.
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.sorellefurniture.com
201.531.1919

South Sea Outdoor Living
Plaza Suites: C-102, C-103, Club Level
3 (Green Line)
NC
www.southseaoutdoor.com
336.294.4100

Southern Motion
Plaza Suites: 400, Floor 4
3 (Green Line)
MS
www.southernmotion.com
662.488.4007

Southern Sky Home
Showplace: 2312, 3435, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.southernskyhome.com
678-842-8411

Shayne USA
Mill on Centennial:  126A S. Centennial St.
15 (Red Line)
CA
www.shayneusa.com
4159871350

Signoria Di Firenze
Suites At Market Square: M-8029, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
vt
www.signoria.com
8023326284

Sika Design
IHFC: IH509, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
MN
www.sikadesignusa.com
866-910-7452

s

Standard Furniture
IHFC: C700, M735, Commerce, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AL
www.StandardFurniture.com
251.937.6741

Standard Living
IHFC: W746, Wrenn, Floor 7
1 (Transportation Terminal)
AL
www.StandardFurniture.com
888.788.1899

Stanley Furniture
200 N. Hamilton St.: S Ct 200, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.stanleyfurniture.com
336.884.7700

Stanton Gray Fine Hand Painted Wall 
Coverings
Suites At Market Square: M-7037, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.stantongray.com
704.975.9392

Star International Furniture, Inc./Essentials 
For Living
Showplace: 3148, 1800, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.essentialsforliving.com
949.858.2100

Stein World
IHFC: C402, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
PA
www.steinworld.com
800.613.3264

Spectra Home
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 213, Floor 2
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.spectrahomefurniture.com
336-885-6001

Spicher and Co
IHFC: D423, Design Center, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
PA
www.spicherandco.com
877-466-1148

ST2 bench made in america
525 N. Wrenn: Floor1
22 (Red Line)
OH
www.st2furniture.com
888-523-5305

Sterling DIMOND
IHFC: C402, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
PA
www.mysterlinghome.com
800-613-3261

Steve Silver Company
Plaza Suites: C-100, Club Level
3 (Green Line)
TX
www.stevesilver.com
972.564.2601

Studio A Home
IHFC: D220, Design Center, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TX
Www.studioa-home.com
214.956.0030



42 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

S

Stylecraft Home Collection, Inc.
130 South Main St.
14 (Red/Green Line)
MS
www.stylecraftonline.com
662.429.5279

Sugarboo & Co
Suites At Market Square: G-2000, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.sugarbooandco.com
7706430069

Sunny Designs, Inc.
Market On Green: Floor 5
13 (Green Line)
CA
www.sunnydesigns.com
909.373.1555

Sunrise Home Furnishings
National Furniture Mart: 501, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA

678.310.0040

Surya
Showplace: 4100, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.surya.com
877.275.7847

Synergy Home Furnishings
118 N. Main St. (Maria Yee Showroom, 2nd & 
3rd Floors)
25 (Red Line)
MS

662.993.8400

T

Tapestries, Ltd./Splash-Works
IHFC: H443, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.splash-works.com
336.885.7045

Taracea
Radio Building: 1st Fl. / Lower Level
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.taracea.com
305.668.7084

Tartone Enterprises
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
NC
www.homelegance.com
713.734.6888

Taylor King Furniture
200 Steele: 304, Floor 3
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.taylorking.com
828.632.7731

Tempaper
IHFC: IH502, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NJ
www.tempaperdesigns.com
732.920.2654

Textillery Weavers
IHFC: H235, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IN
www.textillery.com
812.334.1555

Textures in Wallcovering
Suites At Market Square: M-5024, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.texturesinwallcovering.com
212.774.3647

Thayer Coggin Inc
230 South Rd., High Point
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.thayercoggin.com
336.841.6000

The Canvas Nursery Inc.
Suites At Market Square: M-7010, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.thecanvasnursery.com
800.226.3335

The Natural Light, Inc.
200 Steele: 201, Floor 2
17 (Red Line)
FL
www.thenaturallight.com
850.265.0800

The Wallpaper Company
212 N. Main St. (GJ Styles Showroom)
25 (Red Line)
FL
www.TheWallpaperCompany.com
305.351.6048

Theodore Alexander
229 W. Russell Ave.
8 (Green Line)
NC
www.theodorealexander.com
336.885.5005

Three Birds Casual
Showplace: 2406, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
IN
www.threebirdscasual.com
2602444334

Three Coins Cast
Suites At Market Square: G-3033, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
GA
www.threecoins.com
800.617.6268

TIAB, Inc.
Suites At Market Square: M-3041, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
CA
www.aspenbrands.com
702.946.9430



43 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

FURNITURE IS YOUR BUSINESS.
MOVING IT IS OURS.

877.626.7016  /  NCPorts.com/furniture

See how moving furniture with us can help move your business forward.

At North Carolina Ports, we move more than furniture, equipment and supplies. 

We also move the bar with quick turn times, less congestion and ample availability 

with plenty of room to grow. In addition to being the closest major port to the 

furniture capital of the world, NC Ports is large enough to handle nearly any 

shipping need. We’re also committed to our customers’ businesses and focused 

on providing personal service by delivering quick, easy, hassle-free shipping 



44 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

T

Titan Importer Co.
212 Jacobs Pl.
5 (Green Line)
GA

404.349.8886

Titanic Furniture
Atrium on Main: 320, Floor 3
9 (Green Line)
IL
www.titanicfurniture.com
773-487-8300

Tomlinson Companies
525 N. Wrenn: , Floor1
22 (Red Line)
NC
www.TomlinsonCompanies.com
(336) 472-5005

Tommy Bahama Home
1300 National Highway, Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.tbfurniture.com
336-474-5300

Tommy Bahama Outdoor Living
1300 National Hwy., Thomasville, NC 27360
0 (Go Anywhere Shuttle)
NC
www.lexington.com
336-474-5300

Tonin Casa USA
317 N. Main St.
26 (Red Line)
NC
www.tonincasa.it
336.889.8998

TOV Furniture
Showplace: 1850, Floor 1
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NY
www.tovfurniture.com
516.282.0926

Tree Master
IHFC: C263, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.treemastersinc.com
828.464.9443

True Innovations
460 S. Main St.
9 (Green Line)
CA
www.trueinnovations.com/hospitality
949-428-4141

Turnkey Products
IHFC: D1015, Design Center, Floor 10
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NV

888.552.0592

Two Canaries
IHFC: C457, H429, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.prestigearttrends.com
9493641004

TWS of Miami
Suites At Market Square: G-6026, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
FL
www.twsvenice.mobi / www.twsvenice.com
866.659.8897

U

UMA Home Decor
IHFC: W348, Wrenn, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.umainc.com
310.631.1166

University Hall of Innovation & Job Creation
Suites At Market Square: T-746, Top Floor
14 (Red/Green Line)
PA
www.universityhallofinnovation.com
570.760.2403

Urbia
Commerce & Design: 5A, Floor 5
14 (Red/Green Line)
PA
www.urbiafurniture.com
215.487.1515, Ext. 301

Uttermost
IHFC: C448, Commerce, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
VA
www.uttermost.com
540.483.5103

Uwharrie Chair Company
Showplace: 2311, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.uwharriechair.com
336.431.2055



45 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

V

vanCollier
Suites At Market Square: G-6014, Ground, 
Salon
14 (Red/Green Line)
NC
www.vancollier.com
252 721-0250

Verellen Inc
515 S. Hamilton St.
11 (Green Line)
NC
verellen.biz
336.889.7379

Vietri Inc.
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 102, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.vietri.com
919.245.4180

Villa2
IHFC: H621, H609, Hamilton, Floor 6
1 (Transportation Terminal)
GA
www.villa2.com
18554VILLA2

Vintage Print Gallery
Suites At Market Square: M-6020, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NJ
www.vintageprintgallery.com
201.501.0505

Vision Fabrics
Market Square Tower: 978, Floor 9
29 (Red Line)
IN
www.vision-fabrics.com
866.230.1657

Visual Comfort
Commerce & Design: 2G, 2I, Floor 2
14 (Red/Green Line)
TX
www.visualcomfort.com
713.686.5999

Vahallan
Suites At Market Square: M-7045, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
NE
www.vahallan.com
402.421.3311

Van Teal Inc
IHFC: H432, Hamilton, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.vanteal.com
305.751.6767

Viz Glass Inc.
IHFC: D437, Design Center, Floor 4
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.vizartglass.com
510-569-8899

Vogue Home Furnishings
Centers of High Point: 411 Manning: , Floor 1
12 (Green Line)
MS

662.841.1929

W

W. King Ambler Inc.
Suites At Market Square: G-2044, Ground
14 (Red/Green Line)
MO
amblerartgroup.com
314-965-3252

Watermark Living
205 S. Main St.
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.watermark-living.com
727-254-5536

Wayne and Sons Furniture
Centers of High Point: Hamilton: 026, Lower 
Level
12 (Green Line)
TN
www.wayneandsonsfurniture.com
423-626-3735

Weiman *a sister company of Interlude Home
242 N. Hamilton St.
18 (Red Line)
CT
www.weimanhome.com
(203) 445-7617

Wendover Art Group
IHFC: C215, Commerce, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.WendoverArt.com
727.573.1417

Wesley Allen
100 N. Hamilton St.
16 (Red Line)
CA
www.wesleyallen.com
323.231.4275

Westwood Weavers, Inc.
Market Square Tower: 830, Floor 8
29 (Red Line)
NC

704.542.2304

Wetter (Indochine) Ltd.
415 W. High Ave.
28 (Red Line)
NC
www.redegg.com
336 887 3541

Whitehall Antiques
Market Square: G-54B, Ground, Antique and 
Design Center
29 (Red Line)
NC
www.whitehallantiques.com
919.942.3179



46 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

W

Whiteline Imports LLC
IHFC: H538, M530, Hamilton, Floor 5
1 (Transportation Terminal)
FL
www.whitelinemod.com
305-987-9484

Whittier Wood Furniture
IHFC: H1120, H1121, Hamilton, Floor 11
1 (Transportation Terminal)
OR
www.whittierwood.com
541.687.0213

Wildcat Territory
IHFC: H213, Hamilton, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
NC
www.wildcatterritory.com
718.361.6726

Wildwood
200 N. Hamilton St.: N Ct 125, N Ct 104, Floor 1
18 (Red Line)
NC
www.wildwoodhome.com
252-446-3266

William Sheppee USA Ltd
Showplace: 2404, Floor 2
1 (Transportation Terminal)
OH
www.williamsheppeeusa.com
330.364.0088

Woodard
Market Square: 193, Floor 1
29 (Red Line)
TX
www.woodard-furniture.com
800-877-2290

Woodbridge Furniture
200 Steele:  301, Floor 3
17 (Red Line)
NC
www.woodbridgefurniture.com
3368878246

Worlds Away
IHFC: IH500, IH600, Commerce, Floor 1, 
InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
TN
www.worlds-away.com
901.529.0844

Y

z

York Wallcoverings
Suites At Market Square: M-7044, Mezzanine
14 (Red/Green Line)
PA
www.yorkwallcoverings.com

Yosemite Home Decor
IHFC: C354, Commerce, Floor 3
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.yosemitehomedecor.com
8003059872

Younger Furniture
220 Elm: 214, Level 2
4 (Green Line)
NC
www.youngerfurniture.com
336.476.0444

Zodax
IHFC: IH504, Commerce, Floor 1, InterHall
1 (Transportation Terminal)
CA
www.zodax.com
818.785.5626



47 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

Index

14 Karat Home Inc., 18
525 N. Wrenn, 6, 18
Abigails, 18
Abner Henry Fine Furniture, 18
Abu Handcrafted Rugs, 6, 18
Accent Touch LLC, 18
Accessories AbRd., 18
Adagio Water Features/Dock to Door LTL, 18
Added Oomph!, 6, 18
Adesso Inc., 18
Adriana Hoyos, 18
AFD Home, 18
Aidan Gray, 18
Albany Industries, 18
Alder & Tweed Furniture, 18
Alicia Adams Alpaca, 18
All Across Africa, 18
Allison Paladino Collections, 19
Allstate Floral, 19
Alma Artte, 6, 19
AMAX Leather, 6, 19
Ambella Home Collection, Inc., 19
Ambler Art Group/WJC Design, 19
Amer Rugs, 19
America Arts, Inc., 19
American Cover Design 26, Inc., 19
American Drew, A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc., 6, 19
American Woodcrafters, 6, 19
Ameriwood Home/Dorel Home, 19
Amity Home, 19
Anadol Rug Co., 19
Ann Gish, Inc., 19
Anthony California, Inc., 19
Antique & Design Center, 6, 19
Aria Designs, 6, 19
Armen Living, 19
Art and Antique Hunter, 19
Art Resources, 19
Art Trends, 20
Arteriors, 20
Artistic Leathers, 20
Artistica, 6, 20
Artists Guild of America, 20
Artitalia Group LLC, 20
Artmax, Inc., 20
Ashley Furniture Industries, Inc., 20
Asia Minor Carpets Inc, 20
Asian Loft USA, 6, 20
ASP and Company, 20
Attitude Furnishings, 6, 20
Auskin USA Inc., 20
Austin Group Furniture, 6, 20
Avala International, Inc., 20
B K Home Furniture LLC, 6, 20
Baker Interiors Furniture Company, 6, 20
Barbarossa Leather, 20
Barcalounger, 20
Barclay Butera, 6, 20
Barlow Tyrie, Inc, 20
Barrier Island Rugs, 21
Bassett Furniture Industries, 21
Bassett Mirror Company, Inc., 21
BDI, 21
Bella Esprit by US Tamex, 21

Belle Meade Signature, 7, 21
Bell’O, 21
Bennett Galleries, 21
Berber.Kammlah, 7, 21
Bernards Furniture Group, 7, 21
Bernhardt Furniture Company, 7, 21
Best Home Furnishings, 21
BFG - Brazil Furniture Group, 7, 21
BG Industries, 21
Bienal, 21
Bivona & Company, 21
Blaxsand, 7, 21
Bojay, 7, 21
Bokara Rug Company, 21
Bones Studio, 7, 21
Boss Seating, 21
Bougainvillea, 23
Bradburn Gallery, The, 23
Butler Specialty Company, 23
Cal Lighting and Accessories, 23
Calia & Nicoletti, 7, 23
California House, 23
Calligaris USA, Inc., 7, 23
Cane-Line USA, 23
Canyon Furniture, 23
Capa, 7, 23
Capa Boutique, 7, 23
Caracole, 7, 23
Carolina Chair and Table, 7, 23
Carolina Custom Leather, 7, 23
Carter Furniture, 7, 23
Carvers’ Guild, 23
Casabianca Furniture, 23
Casartis, 23
Cassady Closeouts, 23
Catnapper Furniture, 23
Century Furniture, 7, 23
Chaddock, 7, 24
CHANDRA, 34
Chelsea House, 7, 24
Cilek Kids Room, 24
Circa Loft, 24
Cisco Brothers Corp., 24
Classic Flame by Twin Star Home, 24
Classic Leather, 7, 24
Classy Art Wholesalers, Inc., 24
Clayton & Company, 10, 24
Cloud 9 Design, 24
Clubcu, 10, 24
Coast To Coast Imports, LLC, 24
Coaster Company of America, 24
Cobra Art, 24
Coleccion Alexandra Inc., 24
Colorfields, 24
Control Brand LLC, 24
Copeland Furniture, 24
Copper River Home, 10, 24
Corinthian Inc, 24
Cosmos Furniture, 25
COUTURE Jardin Inc., 25
Cozy Earth - Bamboo and Silk Bedding, 25
CR Laine Furniture Company, Inc., 10, 25
Craftmaster Furniture Incorporated, 10, 25
Craig Ringstad & Don Fields Antiques, 25



48 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

Index

Crawford & Burke, 25
Creative Furniture, 25
Creative Metal And Wood Inc, 10, 25
Creative Threads Inc, 25
Creative Touch, 25
Crestview Collection, 25
Crown Mark Inc, 25
Crush Youth Furniture, 25
Crypton, Inc., 25
Currey & Company, Inc, 25
Daleno, Inc., 26
Danican, 26
Decor Fifty Five, 26
Decorum Home, 26
DellaRobbia Inc., 26
Delta Childrens Products, 26
Design Accents LLC, 26
Design Evolution Furniture, Inc., 26
Design Legacy by Kelly O’Neal, 26
Design NS, 26
DesignWorks Furniture, 10, 26
Dessau Home, 26
Diamond Star Glass, 26
Directional, 10, 26
Djem Unique Ideas, 26
Dome Deco, 26
Dorya, 26
Doug Frates Glass, 26
Due Process Stable Trading Co. LLC, 10, 26
Dunes and Duchess, 26
Duraflame by Twin Star Home, 26
E. Lawrence Ltd., 27
E.M. Soberon, 27
East Enterprises Inc., 27
Eddie Bauer Home - Outdoor Furniture, 27
Edgar Fabrics, Inc., 27
eGlobal Network, 27
EJ Victor, 10, 27
Ekornes, 27
Elaine Gleason Studio, 27
Elaine Smith, Inc, 27
Elegant Earth, 27
Elegant Lighting, 27
Elements International, 27
Eliko Antique and Decorative Rugs, 27
Elite Modern, 27
ELK Group International, 27
ELOQUENCE, 27
Emissary, 27 
Empire Art Direct, 27
Encore, 10, 27
Ethnicraft, 10, 27
etuHOME by Europe2You, 28
Euro Style, 28
Euro Style Contract, 28
F.J. Kashanian Rugs, 28
Fabelli Italia, 28
Fabricut, 28
Feizy Rugs, 28
Fine Art Lamps, 28
Fjords USA, 28
Fleming, 10. 28
folio21 furniture, 10. 28
Foreign Accents Contemporary Rugs, 28

Francesco Molon, 10. 28
French Heritage, Inc., 10. 28
French Interiors, 10. 28
French Market Collection, 28
French Touch, 28
Fresh Industries, Ltd, 28
Furniture of America, 28
Fusion Furniture, 28
Galaxy Home Decoration, 29
Get Lit, Ltd., 29
GJ Styles, 11, 29
Global Trading Unlimited, Inc., 29
Global Views, 29
Gloster, 29
Go Home Ltd./Golden Oldies, 29
Golden Oldies, 29
Gorini Divani, 29
Grain Wood Furniture, 29
Grako International, 29
Greenington Fine Bamboo Furniture, 29
GTA, 11, 29
GuildMaster, 29
Hallmart Collectibles, Inc., 29
Hammary, A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc., 16, 29
Harounian Rugs International (HRI), 29
Hekman, 30
Henkel Harris Inc., 30
Herval / Uultis Furniture, 11, 30
Hickory Chair, 11, 30
Hinges Furniture, 30
Hinkle Chair Company, 30
Home Meridian International, 11, 30
Home Trends and Design, 30
Home&Manor, 30
Homelegance, Inc., 11, 30
Homerica East, 30
Homestar North America, 11, 30
Hooker Furniture Corporation, 30
Howard Elliott Collection, 30
Howard Miller, 30 
Hubbardton Forge, 30
Hudson Valley Lighting Group, 30
Iconic Pineapple, 30
IDS Group, 30
Imperial International, 30
Import Collection, The, 31
Import Solutions, 31
In Room Furniture Designs, 31
Interlude Home, 31
International Furniture Direct, 31
Ison Furniture, 11, 31
Itinerant Studio, 31
J Alexander Lighting, 31
J Furniture, 31
J Hunt & Company, 31
Jack Phillips, 11, 31
Jackson Furniture/Catnapper, 31
Jaipur Home LLC, 31
Jaipur Living, 31
JANUS et Cie, 31
Jaunty Co., Inc., 31
Jeffan, 31
Jeffco Furniture, 11, 31
Jenkins Lamp & Shade, 31



49 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

Index

JKM Home by J. Kent Martin, 32’
JLA Home Fabrics, 11, 32
John-Richard, 32
Johnston Casuals Furniture, Inc., 11, 32
Jonathan Charles Fine Furniture, 11, 32
Kannoa, 32
Karastan Rugs, 32
Karges, 32
Kas Rugs & Home, 32
Kathryn McCoy, 32
Kelvin Giormani Luxury Sofas, 32
Kenian, 32
Kenneth Cobonpue, 32
Keystone Designer, 32
Kidz World, 32
Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc., A Division of La-Z-Boy, Inc., 12, 32
Kingsdown, Inc., 12, 32
Klassic Kids, 33
KNB International, 33
Knickerbocker Bed Co Inc., 33
Koket, 33
La Barge, 12, 33
Lacquer Craft USA, 12, 33
LaCrosse Furniture, 33
Lam Brothers, 33
La-Z-Boy Casegoods Group, 12, 33
La-Z-Boy International, 33
Leather Italia USA, 12, 33
Lee Industries Inc, 12, 33
Legacy Classic Furniture, 12, 33
Legacy Classic Kids, 12, 33
Legend Accents / Legend of ASIA, 33
Legend Global, Inc., 33
Legends Furniture, 33
Lexington Home Brands, 12, 33
LF Enterprises, 33
Liberty Furniture Industries Inc., 34
Linda Donohue Fine Art, 34
Linie Design, 12, 34
Ln. Home Furnishings, 12, 34
Ln. Venture, 34
Lo Forti Fine Prints, 34
Louis and Lavender, 12, 34
Lucky Fish Gallery, 12, 34
Luisana Designs and Antiques, 12, 34
LumiSource LLC, 34
Luna Bella, Inc., 34
Luonto Furniture Inc., 34
Magnussen Home Furnishings, Inc., 13, 34
Maitland-Smith, 13, 34
Man Wah USA, Inc., 13, 34
Mango Furniture, 35
Marge Carson Inc, 35
Maria Yee, Inc., 35
Maria’s Antiques, 13, 35
Marinelli Home, 35
Massoud Furniture Mfg Co Inc, 35
Mastercraft International, 35
Maxwood Furniture, 35
Mayo, 35
McDonough Fine Art, 35
McKinley Leather of Hickory, Inc., 13, 35
Mecox, 35
Med-Lift, 35

Meridien Marketing & Logistics, 13, 35
Merrimac Textile/Barrow Ind., 35
Metropolitan Galleries, Inc., 13, 35
Middle Kingdom, 35
Mila Brown International Corporation, 35
Millcraft Furniture Ltd, 35
Modern History Inc., 13, 35 
modshop, 35
Modus Furniture International, 36
Momeni, Inc., 36
Muniz Plastics, 36
MuralSources by Paul Montgomery, 36
My Home Furnishings, 13, 36
My Italian Interior, 13, 36
Natuzzi Americas Inc., 13, 36
NDI-Natural Decorations, Inc., 36
New Classic Home Furnishings Inc, 36
New Growth Designs, 13, 36
Newcastle Fabric, Corp., 13, 36
Newport Cottages, 36
Ngala Trading Co., 36
Nice Link Home Furnishings, 36
Nico Home, 36
Nicoletti & Calia, 13, 36
Nomadic Trading Company, 13, 36
Notre Monde, 13, 36
Nourison Industries, 36
Oak Furniture West, 38
Old and Proud, Inc., 38
Oliver Gal Artist Co., The, 38
Olivia & Quinn, 14, 38
Oly, 38
Olympus Minerals by Bartky, 38
OM Gallery, 14, 38
Omnia Leather Furniture, 38
OneWorld, 38
Orient Express Furniture/Essentials For Living, 38
Orientalist Home, LLC, 38
Original Book Works, 38
OSP Home Furnishings, 38
P. Kaufmann, Inc., 38
Pacific Coast Lighting, Inc., 38
Padma’s Plantation, 38
Paladin Furniture, 14, 38
Palecek, 38
Palmetto Home, 14, 38
Panama Jack, 39
Paragon, 39
Pasha Furniture Inc., 14, 39
Patrick Charles Ltd, 39
Paul Montgomery, 39
Paul Robert Inc, 14, 39
Paul Robinson Fine Art, 39
Pavilion Furniture, Inc., 39
Pendulux, 39
Peridot Antiques, 39
Philip Reinisch Company, 39
Phillip Jeffries LTD, 39
Phillips Collection, 14, 39
Phillips Scott, 39
Phoenix Trim Works, Inc., 39
Pianca USA, 39
Picture Source Somerset, 39
Pinestone Furniture, 39



50 2021 High Point Market Export Directory

Index

Platinum Decor, LLC, 39
Pleasantdale Furniture, 39
POLaRT, 39
Port 68, 40
Precedent, 14, 40
Presidential Seating, 40
Prestige Arts, 40
Progressive Furniture Inc, 14, 40
Propac Images, 40
Pulaski Furniture Corporation, 14, 40
Quoizel, Inc., 40
Ralph Lauren Home Furniture, 14, 40
Randall Tysinger for EJ Victor, 14, 40
red egg, 14, 40
Regina-Andrew Design, 40
RFA Decor, 40
Richloom Fabrics, 40
Ridgeway Clocks, 41
RiverCeramics, 41
RowOne, 14, 41
Rush Furniture / Vrush Ind. Inc / Rush Mattress, 15, 41
Saddlemans, 41
Sagebrook Home, 41
Samad, 41
Sarreid Ltd., 15, 41
Scarborough House Fine Furniture and Furnishings, 15, 41
Scents & Feel, 41
Screen Gems / Teton Home, 41
Seaside Casual Furniture, 41
Seasonal Living, 41
Second Impressions, 41
Selamat Designs, 41
Shahrooz, 41
Shayne USA, 42
Signoria Di Firenze, 42
Sika Design, 42
Sligh, 15, 42
Sonder Living, 42
Sorelle Furniture, 42
South Sea Outdoor Living, 15, 42
Southern Motion, 42
Southern Sky Home, 42
Spectra Home, 15, 42
Spicher and Co, 42
ST2 bench made in america, 42
Standard Furniture, 42
Standard Living, 42
Stanley Furniture, 15, 42
Stanton Gray Fine Hand Painted Wall Coverings, 15, 42
Star International Furniture, Inc./Essentials For Living, 42
Stein World, 42
Sterling DIMOND, 42
Steve Silver Company, 42
Studio A Home, 42
Stylecraft Home Collection, Inc., 43
Sugarboo & Co, 43
Sunny Designs, Inc., 43
Sunrise Home Furnishings, 43
Surya, 43
Synergy Home Furnishings, 43
Tapestries, Ltd./Splash-Works, 15, 43
Taracea, 43
Tartone Enterprises, 15, 43
Taylor King Furniture, 15, 43

Tempaper, 43
Textillery Weavers, 43
Textures in Wallcovering, 43
Thayer Coggin Inc, 15, 43
The Canvas Nursery Inc., 43
The Natural Light, Inc., 43
The Wallpaper Company, 43
Theodore Alexander, 15, 43
Three Birds Casual, 43
Three Coins Cast, 43
TIAB, Inc., 43
Titan Importer Co., 45
Titanic Furniture, 45
Tomlinson Companies, 15, 45
Tommy Bahama Home, 15, 45
Tommy Bahama Outdoor Living, 15, 45
Tonin Casa USA, 15, 45
TOV Furniture, 45
Tree Master, 15, 45
True Innovations, 45
Turnkey Products, 45
Two Canaries, 45
TWS of Miami, 45
UMA Home Decor, 45
University Hall of Innovation & Job Creation, 45
Urbia, 45
Uttermost, 45
Uwharrie Chair Company, 16, 45
Vahallan, 46
Van Teal Inc, 46
vanCollier, 16, 46
Verellen Inc, 16, 46
Vietri Inc., 16, 46
Villa2, 46
Vintage Print Gallery, 46
Vision Fabrics, 46
Visual Comfort, 46
Viz Glass Inc., 46
Vogue Home Furnishings, 46
W. King Ambler Inc., 46
Watermark Living, 46
Wayne and Sons Furniture, 46
Weiman *a sister company of Interlude Home, 46
Wendover Art Group, 46
Wesley Allen, 46
Westwood Weavers, Inc., 16, 46
Wetter (Indochine) Ltd., 16, 46
Whitehall Antiques, 16, 46
Whiteline Imports LLC, 47
Whittier Wood Furniture, 47
Wildcat Territory, 16, 47
Wildwood, 16, 47
William Sheppee USA Ltd, 47
Woodard, 47
Woodbridge Furniture, 16, 47
Worlds Away, 47
York Wallcoverings, 47
Yosemite Home Decor, 47
Younger Furniture, 16, 47
Zodax, 47



150 Fayetteville St. STE 1200
Raleigh, NC 27601

Liz Isley
International Trade Manager, North Carolina Furniture Export Office
Economic Development Partnership of North Carolina
+1.919.703.5354
liz.isley@edpnc.com

LinkedIn:
/company/edpnc

Website:
www.edpnc.com

Twitter:
@edpnc


